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N-54 Hard Traditional 11- (m/f)

AMERICA WEST
1 18USA/ORDaisy Barnard
2 16USA/ORRiver Hansen
3 14USA/UTHayden Johnson

CANAM
1 37USA/WISamuel Mckinley
2 20USA/NCKaleb Brown
3 18USA/VAStella Pettit
4 14USA/VAHolden Hendricks
5 13USA/WIYoanna Hoskins

WESTERN PACIFIC
1 32USA/TXAlexa De La O
2 18USA/ORDaisy Barnard
3 16USA/ORRiver Hansen
4 14MEX/Emilio Torres
4 14Emmanuel Perez
4 14USA/UTHayden Johnson

Bayou
1 13USA/LABlake Adams
2 11USA/LALarry Davis Jr.
3 9USA/LATripp Maher

Bluegrass
1 6USA/VAHolden Hendricks

Blueridge
1 33USA/VAHolden Hendricks
2 22USA/WISamuel Mckinley
3 20USA/NCKaleb Brown
4 18USA/VAStella Pettit
5 11USA/VAWillow Burr

Cowboy
1 16USA/TXAlexa De La O
2 14Emmanuel Perez
3 12USA/TXThomas Saenz

Dixie
1 10USA/SCZeke Meares
2 6USA/SCJasmine Frierson
3 4USA/SCSafyr Bohn

Great Lakes
1 15USA/WISamuel Mckinley
2 13USA/WIYoanna Hoskins
3 11USA/WIAlex Crone
4 9USA/MNEric Quackenbush

Gulf Coast
1 14USA/VAHolden Hendricks
2 12USA/ALBlaise Koda
2 12USA/LAManuel Haskins
4 8USA/ALWyatt Pridgen
5 6USA/ALKyleigh Boyer

Northwest
1 18USA/ORDaisy Barnard
2 16USA/ORRiver Hansen
3 14USA/UTHayden Johnson

Rocky Mountain (RM)
1 10USA/UTEmma Lovan
2 4USA/TXAlexa De La O
2 4USA/UTHayden Johnson

Sagebrush
1 16USA/TXAlexa De La O
2 14MEX/Emilio Torres
3 12USA/TXSergio Medrano

4 10MEX/Matias Rocha
5 6USA/TXAlejandra Hernandez
5 6USA/TXBerline Segovia
5 6USA/TXJosue Castrejan
5 6USA/TXZoe Molina

Texas Gold
1 13USA/TXAlexa De La O

N-55 Hard Traditional 12-14 (m/f)

AMERICA WEST
1 18USA/WAJustin Keanini
2 16USA/UTDennis Byerly
3 14USA/WAJessica Silva

CANAM
1 41USA/VADylan Waller
2 37CAN/ONZoe Brown
3 25USA/PAColin Rakolta
4 21USA/PAConnor Mcdonald
5 13CAN/ONHunter Stevens

WESTERN PACIFIC
1 18USA/WAJustin Keanini
2 16USA/UTDennis Byerly
2 16USA/UTEmma Lovan
2 16USA/FLHaley Glass
5 14USA/WAJessica Silva

Bayou
1 13USA/TXSarah Stallings

Bluegrass
1 4USA/KYElizabeth Chism

Blueridge
1 47USA/VADylan Waller
2 22CAN/ONZoe Brown
3 20USA/PAColin Rakolta
4 16USA/PAConnor Mcdonald
5 12USA/VAMarc Boyer
5 12USA/VAMichael Demcsak
5 12USA/PAParker Shoup
5 12USA/VAShona Aceto

Cowboy
1 16USA/FLHaley Glass

Dixie
1 22USA/VADylan Waller

Great Lakes
1 15CAN/ONZoe Brown
2 13CAN/ONHunter Stevens
3 11USA/FLDiego Florez
4 9USA/VADylan Waller
5 5USA/PAColin Rakolta
5 5USA/PAConnor Mcdonald
5 5USA/WILauren West
5 5USA/OHMalana Etzwiler

Gulf Coast
1 14USA/VADylan Waller
2 12Charles Sauerwin
3 10USA/Shawn Ngo
3 10USA/LAShawn Toups
5 2USA/FLChloe Wheeler
5 2USA/FLRoman Kennedy

Northwest
1 18USA/WAJustin Keanini
2 16USA/UTDennis Byerly
3 14USA/WAJessica Silva

Rocky Mountain (RM)
1 14USA/UTBranson Harward
2 12USA/UTDennis Byerly
3 8USA/UTBrielle Hipolito
4 4USA/UTParker Suzuki

Sagebrush
1 16USA/UTEmma Lovan
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Texas Gold
1 13USA/TXJay Yanez

N-56 Hard Traditional 15-17 (m/f)

AMERICA WEST
1 18USA/ORAmy Kelley
2 16USA/WAAnnika Evansen

CANAM
1 47USA/WIAlex Riggs
2 33USA/VAAaron Bailey
3 29USA/PABessy Chase
4 18USA/LAMartin Nguyen
5 16MEX/DFEcab Amor

WESTERN PACIFIC
1 18USA/ORAmy Kelly
2 16USA/WAAnnika Evansen
2 16USA/TXDominic Rubacalva
4 14USA/TXSergio Palomino
5 12USA/TXManuel Mack

Bayou
1 13USA/MSEmily Baker

Bluegrass
1 10USA/TNDani Auberger
2 8USA/VAAaron Bailey

Blueridge
1 35USA/VAAaron Bailey
2 31USA/SCJami Stocks
3 22USA/WIAlex Riggs
4 20USA/PABessy Chase
5 18USA/LAMartin Nguyen

Cowboy
1 10USA/TXRonny Zaapata

Dixie
1 22USA/VAAaron Bailey

Great Lakes
1 13USA/WIAlex Riggs
2 11USA/VAAaron Bailey
3 9USA/PABessy Chase
4 5USA/Danny Link
4 5USA/WIKaide Pope
4 5USA/Ty Gauss

Gulf Coast
1 12USA/WIAlex Riggs
2 10USA/VAAaron Bailey
3 8Sarah Stretz
4 4USA/Bryan Hyler

Northwest
1 18USA/ORAmy Kelley
2 16USA/WAAnnika Evansen

Rocky Mountain (RM)
1 4USA/UTGabriel Johnson

Sagebrush
1 16USA/TXDominic Rubacalva
2 14USA/TXSergio Palomino
3 12USA/TXManuel Mack
4 10MEX/Emilio Torres
5 6USA/TXBrian Coronel

N-57 Hard Traditional 18+ (m/f)

AMERICA WEST
1 18USA/ORRiley Hackett
2 16USA/ORMichael Bailey
3 14USA/Pouya Rao
4 12USA/WAAlex Almejo
5 8USA/WACamden Heis

CANAM
1 33USA/PABrigid Chase
2 27USA/PAHope Chase
3 22CAN/ONJacob Cleary
4 20CAN/QEEric Tremblay
5 17USA/VAJacob Watson
5 17USA/PARyan Vujanovich

WESTERN PACIFIC
1 32USA/ORRiley Hackett
2 16USA/TXJessica Hernandez
2 16USA/ORMichael Bailey
2 16USA/TXRommel Gargoles
5 14USA/NMJarod Moreno
5 14USA/Pouya Rao

Bayou
1 13USA/MSJeremy South
2 11USA/LATyler Hosch
3 9USA/ALKristie Wheeles
4 7USA/TXKristin Difrancesco

Blueridge
1 45USA/VAJacob Watson
2 22CAN/ONJacob Cleary
3 20CAN/QEEric Tremblay
4 18USA/PABrigid Chase
5 16USA/PAHope Chase

Cowboy
1 16USA/TXRommel Gargoles
2 14USA/ORRiley Hackett
3 10USA/TXSofia Gonzalez
4 8USA/TXAna Gonzalez

Dixie
1 14USA/VAJacob Watson
2 10USA/SCMichael Dennis
3 8USA/SCJami Stocks

Golden Gate
1 12USA/CAJim Dedmon

Great Lakes
1 15USA/PABrigid Chase
2 13USA/MOBrett Thomason
3 11USA/PAHope Chase
4 9USA/WIKolten Pope
5 5USA/WIHannah Derrickson
5 5USA/VAJacob Watson
5 5USA/PARyan Vujanovich

Gulf Coast
1 14USA/Matthew Kinkamp
2 12USA/ALShenandoah
3 10USA/ALBrandon Boyer
4 8USA/ALKila Owens

Northwest
1 18USA/ORRiley Hackett
2 16USA/ORMichael Bailey
3 14USA/Pouya Rao
4 12USA/WAAlex Almejo
5 8USA/WACamden Heis
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Rocky Mountain (RM)
1 14USA/UTSamuel Pforts
2 12USA/UTJaden Stewart
3 10USA/WYJim Dean

Sagebrush
1 16USA/TXJessica Hernandez
2 14USA/NMJarod Moreno
3 12USA/TXDhaire Portillo
4 10USA/TXElizabeth Rivera
5 6USA/TXAshley Delgado
5 6USA/TXCrystal Almanza
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